VizorLED_VZ24 11/15 page 1 of 6
Philips Gardco VizorLED luminaire utilizes Non-Direct View (NDV) optics, which
shield the LEDs from direct line of site. With 10% uplight for even more visual comfort,
VizorLED meets IES criteria for parking garages with only one fixture per bay. One
530 mA driver option draws less power for even greater energy efficiency.
Garage & Canopy
VizorLED
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Quantity:
Notes:
Ordering guide Example: VZ24-60G3-530-B-120-EZ-TSA
Prefix
VZ24    –
No. of LEDs
60G3    –
Driver
530    –
Distribution
   –
Voltage
   –
Mounting
   –
Options
   –
Finish
VZ241
VizorLED luminaire
60G3
60 LEDs,
530 B
Bi-Axial Symmetric
D
Downlight
1202,4
2084
2404
2772,4
UNIV
EZ
Easy Hanger Plate
(standard)
EZBP
Bulk Pack Easy Hanger
Plate
PND-RC-24LDS
Pendant Mount with
24” leads
TW2
Thru-Wire Provision
Y
Yoke Mount
PX102
Proximo Programmable
Occupancy Detector
PXCP2,5
Proximo Custom Factory
Programming
LLRC4
Limelight Wireless Controls
System (see spec. sheet
WLSP0404 for additional
details and ordering details)
TSA
Textured Satin
Aluminum (standard)
1. Fusing now standard with VizorLED Gen-3 unit.
2. Proximo available in 120 and 277V only.
3. ‘UNIV’ includes 120-277V.
4. Limelight available with 120-277V. See pages 4-6 for
complete details.
5. ‘PXCP’ custom factory programming requires approved
submittals to set profile.
6. ‘PX10-HAP’ is for use with ‘PX10’ option for field
programming.  Minimum one required per job if field
programming is required.